
 

 

Year 11 trial timetable 
February 2024 student version 

  
 

Day Session 1: start at 9.00  Session 2: start at 1.30 

Week 
A 

Subject Duration 
(mins) 

Venue  
 

Subject Duration 
(mins) 

Venue 

Tues 
13th Feb 

Computer science paper 
1 (option C) period 2 
 

90 A8 

 

   

Weds 
14th Feb 

 

Art (option A) 
 

Food prep and nutrition 
practical (option B) 
period 1 - 2 
 

All day 
 

180 
 

K3 
 

K5 
 

 

Art 
 
PE paper 1, (option A) 
period 3 
 

All day 
 

60 

K3 
 

P2 

Thurs 
15th Feb 

 

Textiles (option B) 
 
Food prep and nutrition 
practical (option B) 
period 1 - 2 
 
PE paper 1, (option B) 
period 1 
 

All day 
 

180 
 
 

 
60 

K6 
 

K5 
 
 
 

P2 

 

Textiles 
 

All day K6 

 
 

Day Session 1: start at 9.00  Session 2: start at 1.30 
Week 

B 
Subject 

 

Duration 
(mins) 

Venue 
 

 
 

Subject 
 

Duration 
(mins) 

Venue 
 

Monday 
26th Feb 

 

English language 
Line up in candidate 
number order for this 
exam 
 

105 Main 
hall 

 

Language: listening and 
reading 
French foundation  
Spanish foundation  
French higher  
German higher  
Spanish higher  
German foundation  
 

 
 

80 
80 

105 
105 
105 
80 

 
Main 
hall 
J24 
A1 

A5 + A2 
A3 
LT 

Tuesday 
27th Feb 

 

Physics 
Combined 
Triple award 
 

 
75 

105 
 

Main 
hall 

 
 

Maths paper 1 
 

90 
 

Main 
hall 

 

If you finish your exam early, go to the room where you normally have a lesson at that 

time.   
 

Turn over 
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Weds 
28th Feb 

 

English literature  
Exam starts at 8.55 
Line up in candidate 
number order for this 
exam 
 

 
135 

Main 
hall 

 

Option A 
French writing F 
German writing F  
PE paper 2 
French writing H  
German writing H  
Economics 
Geography 
History 
Art and triple science go 
to normal lessons 
 

 
60 
60 
60 
75 
75 
90 
90 

105 
 

Main 
hall 

 
 

 

Thurs 
29th Feb 

Chemistry 
Combined 
Triple award 
 

 
75 

105 

Main 
hall 

Maths paper 2 
 

90 
 

Main 
hall 

Friday 
1st 

March 

Option D 
German writing F  
Spanish writing F  
German writing H  
Spanish writing H  
Geography  
History 
Business studies 
ASDAN and triple science 
go to normal lessons 

 
60 
60 
75 
75 
80 

105 
105 

 

Main 
hall 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 Option B 
PE paper 2 
Drama 
Geography 
Food prep & nutrition 
Business studies 
History 
DT (start early at 1.15) 
Textiles go to normal 
lesson  
 

 
60 
90 
90 
90 

105 
105 
120 

 
 

Main 
hall 

 
 
 
 
 

  

Day Session 1: start at 9.00  Session 2: start at 1.30 
Week 

A 
Subject Duration 

(mins) 
Venue  

 
Subject Duration 

(mins) 
Venue 

Mon 4th 
March 

 

Option C 
French writing F  
German writing F 
French writing H  
German writing H  
Comp science paper 2 
Dance 
Geography 
DT 
Media studies 
Music 
ASDAN to be arranged 
 

 
60 
60 
75 
75 
90 
90 
90 

120 
90 

105 

Main 
hall 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

LT 
E2 

 

 

Biology 
Combined 
Triple award 
 

 
75 

105 

Main 
hall 

 

Tues 5th 
March 

No exam – normal 
morning lessons 

  

 

Maths paper 3 90 Main 
hall 

 
 


