

Year 11 trial timetable February 2024 student version

Day	Session 1: start at 9.00				Session 2: start at 1.30			
Week A	Subject	Duration (mins)	Venue		Subject	Duration (mins)	Venue	
Tues 13 th Feb	Computer science paper 1 (option C) period 2	90	A8					
Weds 14 th Feb	Art (option A)	All day	К3		Art	All day	К3	
	Food prep and nutrition practical (option B) period 1 - 2	180	K5		PE paper 1, (option A) period 3	60	P2	
Thurs 15 th Feb	<u>Textiles</u> (option B)	All day	К6		<u>Textiles</u>	All day	К6	
	Food prep and nutrition practical (option B) period 1 - 2	180	K5					
	PE paper 1, (option B) period 1	60	P2					

Day	Session 1: start at 9.00			Session 2: start at 1.30			
Week B	Subject	Duration (mins)	Venue	Subject	Duration (mins)	Venue	
Monday 26 th Feb	English language Line up in candidate number order for this exam	105	Main hall	Language: listening and reading French foundation Spanish foundation French higher German higher Spanish higher German foundation	80 80 105 105 105 80	Main hall J24 A1 A5 + A2 A3 LT	
Tuesday 27 th Feb	Physics Combined Triple award	75 105	Main hall	Maths paper 1	90	Main hall	

If you finish your exam early, go to the room where you normally have a lesson at that time.

Turn over



Year 11 trial timetable February 2024 student version

DOS BIRIGE	•					
Weds 28 th Feb	English literature Exam starts at 8.55 Line up in candidate number order for this exam	135	Main hall	Option A French writing F German writing F PE paper 2 French writing H German writing H Economics Geography History Art and triple science go to normal lessons	60 60 75 75 90 90 105	Main hall
Thurs 29 th Feb	Chemistry Combined Triple award	75 105	Main hall	Maths paper 2	90	Main hall
Friday 1 st March	Option D German writing F Spanish writing F German writing H Spanish writing H Geography History Business studies ASDAN and triple science go to normal lessons	60 60 75 75 80 105 105	Main hall	Option B PE paper 2 Drama Geography Food prep & nutrition Business studies History DT (start early at 1.15) Textiles go to normal lesson	60 90 90 90 105 105 120	Main hall

Day	Session 1: start at 9.00			Session 2: start at 1.30			
Week A	Subject	Duration (mins)	Venue	Subject	Duration (mins)	Venue	
Mon 4 th	Option C		Main	<u>Biology</u>		Main	
March	French writing F	60	hall	Combined	75	hall	
	German writing F	60		 Triple award	105		
	French writing H	75					
	German writing H	75					
	Comp science paper 2	90					
	Dance	90					
	Geography	90					
	DT	120					
	Media studies	90	LT				
	Music	105	E2				
	ASDAN to be arranged						
Tues 5 th March	No exam – normal morning lessons			Maths paper 3	90	Main hall	

